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Classement général Equipe Homme

239

229

240

237

241

221

223

224

242

219

214

228

Socquet
Fantin
Socquet

Beau

Mayol
Beau

Curdy
Gillet
Curdy

Porret

Marchandé
Porret

Trincat

Trincat
Trincat

Piccot

Vuattoux
Piccot

Cacaud

Jan
Cacaud

Sergi
Bonnin
Sergi

Carrier
Girardin
Carrier

Watbled

Desgranges
Watbled

Brunet
Moenne Loccoz
Brunet

Fernandez
Fernandez
Fernandez

Anthoine

Guillaune
Anthoine

Stéphane
Bertrand
Stéphane

Francois

Alain
Francois

Grégory
Hervé
Grégory

André

Laurent
André

Adrien
Sylvain
Adrien

Pascal

Gildas
Pascal

Christophe
Michael
Christophe

Julien
Guillaume
Julien

Eddie

Jean-Louis
Eddie

Eric
Mathieu
Eric

Manuel
Juanito
Manuel

Temps Total

00:43:50 01:49:21
00:34:27
00:30:55

00:43:08 01:50:09
00:37:19
00:29:42

00:47:1701:51:43
00:31:52
00:32:34

00:45:0101:53:27
00:38:30
00:29:56

00:45:1901:55:19
00:38:10
00:31:50

00:45:38(01:58:30
00:38:56
00:33:56

00:49:4102:05:57
00:41:57
00:34:19

00:51:0302:07:49
00:41:13
00:35:33

00:54:0302:11:23
00:46:22
00:30:58

00:57:0002:12:45
00:37:21
00:38:24

00:48:5102:16:14
00:49:46
00:37:37

00:57:5402:17:32
00:42:16
00:37:22
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

225

218

203

230

227

209

222

210

202

207

226

212

217

204

Pajon
Ellemenreich
Pajon

Chevret

Chevallier
Chevret

LAFFONT

KIRAL
LAFFONT

Vuarchex

Bolot
Vuarchex

Vuarchex

Tournebise
Vuarchex

FORT

SONNERAT
FORT

Maistre

Roux
Maistre

GENTIL

BIZZOCCHI
SARRAZIN

Lecas

APPERTET
Lecas

James
Frédéric
James

Valentin

Victor
Valentin

Fabrice

Mehmet
Fabrice

Frank

Jean-Francgois
Frank

Alexandre
Olivier
Alexandre

Xavier

Ludovic
Xavier

Pierre

Christophe
Pierre

Stephane

Remy
Olivier

Philippe
Thierry
Philippe

DARNIS AS Philippe
MEMBRE ASS Robert
DARNIS AS Philippe

Michoux

Bucci
Michoux

Martin-Cochet

Thumerel
Martin-Cochet

Martini
Gally

Gally

LEVECQ

Laurent

Nicolas
Laurent

Didier
Stephane
Didier
Thimothée
Anthony

Arnaud

Pierre
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00:57:0402:19:26
00:45:12
00:37:10

00:59:2902:23:35
00:47:49
00:36:17

01:00:5402:23:50
00:40:08
00:42:48

00:58:1902:24:34
00:45:57
00:40:18

00:55:30 02:25:49
00:51:58
00:38:21

01:05:1302:28:30
00:42:02
00:41:15

01:02:04(02:28:48
00:44:33
00:42:11

00:59:2502:30:35
00:51:19
00:39:51

01:03:5502:32:08
00:47:33
00:40:40

00:58:2302:34:02
00:54:04
00:41:35

01:10:2302:43:18
00:44:57
00:47:58

01:03:3102:44:00
00:53:31
00:46:58

00:59:47 02:44:08
00:54:04
00:50:17

01:09:2202:45:15
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Cenise Bargy #HHHHHHHH

211

233

236

235

238

231

232

208

216

201

206

205

MOLLARD

Alain

FONGEALLAZ Alain

SONJON
SONJON

Jean loup

Jean loup

THIEBLEMOND Hervé

Favre

Favre
Favre

Villien
Villien
Villien

Villien
Favrat
Villien

De Bellescize

Clerin
De Bellescize

Charpentier
Rivo
Charpentier

Drault

Drault
Drault

ANQUEZ
EMONET
DICK

Pellier
Dugerdil
Pellier

ANDREW

TREGASKIS-
Al

ANDREW

MARCHAND

BRAISE
MARCHAND

GAY

CURRAL
GAY

Laurent
Olivier
Laurent

Yann

Maxime
Yann

Frangis
Thibaut
Francis

Joseph
Emmanue
Joseph

Pascal

Thomas
Pascal

Sylvain
Sébastien
Sylvain

Marvin
Sébastien
Christophe

Maurice

Bernard
Maurice

Jonathan
Julia

Jonathan

Cédric
Romain
Cédric

Michel

Jacky
Michel
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00:48:35
00:47:18

01:03:4302:46:05
00:53:23
00:48:59

01:15:4702:54:24
00:45:24
00:53:13

01:13:0502:55:18
00:42:47
00:59:26

01:13:0502:55:21
00:55:45
00:46:31

01:15:4702:56:34
00:48:05
00:52:42

01:16:46 03:02:50
00:52:05
00:53:59

01:22:4103:11:08
00:47:08
01:01:19

01:22:1303:17:05
00:50:29
01:04:23

00:00:00 Abandon
00:49:32
00:00:00

00:00:00 Abandon
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:15:06 Abandon
00:45:06
21:59:47

01:20:48 Abandon
00:46:28
21:52:43
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